
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

AETNA BETTER HEALTH® OF NEW JERSEY 
Provider Directory / Directorio de Proveedores 
 

SUSSEX COUNTY 

www.aetnabetterhealth.com/newjersey 
 

MARCH 2024 

 

http://www.aetnabetterhealth.com/newjersey


097-14-04  

Proprietary 

 

 
Aetna Better Health® of New Jersey 

 
Provider and Pharmacy Directory 

 
This provider directory lists doctors, hospitals, clinics, pharmacies and other providers that work 
with Aetna Better Health of New Jersey. This book will help you get health care services. You 
can also call us toll free at 1-855-232-3596, TTY: 711, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. We will help 
you find a provider. You can also view the list online at aetnabetterhealth.com/nj. 

We continue to add new providers to our list. Having the provider’s name in this book does not 
mean that they will stay with us. It also does not mean that they are taking new patients. To get 
the most current list of providers, go online to aetnabetterhealth.com/nj. You can also call us toll 
free at 1-855-232-3596, TTY: 711, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. 

If there is a provider you would like to join the plan, call us. We may be able to add them. You will 
not be able to use that provider until they are part of the plan. 
 
Your Primary Care Provider (PCP) 

• This is your main doctor or caregiver that you picked when you enrolled with us.  
• Your PCP will help you get all the covered services you need. 
• Tell your PCP about any health problems you have. 
• Your PCP will get to know your health history. 
• Check with your PCP before you get services from other providers. 

 
Choose your PCP 
Now that you have joined us, you will need to pick a PCP for yourself and your family members who 
also get health care coverage from us. 

• You must pick a PCP. 
• Each eligible family member does not have to have the same PCP. 
• If you do not pick a PCP, we will pick one for you. 
• You can call us toll free at 1-855-232-3596, TTY 711, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week if you 

have questions about choosing or changing your PCP. 
 
Specialty Care 

• Specialty care comes from providers who treat certain problems. These providers are called 
specialists. 

• Some kinds of special health care needs mean that you must visit a specialist instead of your 
PCP. 

• Your PCP will send you to a specialist if you need one. If you have questions, call us toll free at 
1-855-232-3596, TTY 711, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. 

• For most health care, the specialist will only see you if your PCP sends you.   
• Some providers may not perform a certain service based on religious or moral beliefs. 

 



097-14-04  

Proprietary 

If you have an emergency, call 911 for an ambulance. We will cover ambulance rides on the 
ground in a medical emergency for all members. To find out more about getting a ride to your doctor 
visits, call LogistiCare at 1-866-527-9933 (TTY 1-866-288-3133). 
 
For Vision Services call MARCH Vision directly at 1-844-686-2724 (TTY 1-877-627-2456). 
 
For Dental Services call DentaQuest directly at 1-855-225-1727 (TTY 711). 

  
Participating pharmacies are listed in this directory. If you need information on additional pharmacies 
please call us toll free at 1-855-232-3596, TTY: 711, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. 
 
Visit aetnabetterhealth.com/nj for more information about our covered and non-covered benefits, 
provider network availability and [if any] network, service or benefit restrictions, information about 
utilization management and pharmaceutical procedures we use. You can also learn more about your 
rights and protecting your privacy by viewing our Notice of Privacy Practices.  



 

Table of Contents 
 

Hospitals………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………5 

Community Health Centers…………………………………………………………………………………………….……………..…………….6 

CVS Minute Clinic Diag of NJ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………...7 

Primary Care and Specialty Physicians .............................................................................................................................. 8 

Pediatric Primary Care and Specialty Physicians ............................................................................................................. 17 

Behavioral Health ............................................................................................................................................................ 18 

Dentistry .......................................................................................................................................................................... 20 

Obstetrics & Gynecology ................................................................................................................................................. 24 

Optometry ....................................................................................................................................................................... 26 

Physical/Occupational/Speech Therapy .......................................................................................................................... 27 

Radiology Center ............................................................................................................................................................. 28 

Laboratory ....................................................................................................................................................................... 29 

Index ................................................................................................................................................................................ 30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 Hospitals April 11, 2024 
 

 
5  

 

Atlantic Health System       

  Newton Medical Center 175 High St Newton, NJ 07860 (973) 383-2121 

 

 



 Community Health Centers April 11, 2024 
 

 
6  

 

Zufall Health Center 238 Spring Street Newton, NJ 07860 (973) 862-6650 

  



 CVS Minute Clinic Diag of NJ April 11, 2024 
 

 
7  

 

11 THEATRE CTR Sparta, NJ 08712 (973) 726-3219 Mo:830a-730p, Tu:830a-730p, We:830a-730p, Th:830a-730p, 
Fr:830a-730p 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
8  

 

Primary Care and Specialty 
Physicians 

All Other Specialties 

Atteya, Gourg, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Advanced Cardiology  
12 Lawrence Rd Ste 101-102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Audiology 

Ahmed-Khokhar, Maheen 
Serving all ages  
 

Hearinglife  
222 High St Ste 105 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6495  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Gromack, Gary 
Serving all ages  
 

Hearinglife  
222 High St Ste 105 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6495  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Witzmann, Christopher 
Serving all ages  
 

Hearinglife  
222 High St Ste 105 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6495  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Cardiology, Cardiovascular 
Disease 

Godkar, Darshan, MA 
Serving all ages  
 

Advanced Cardiology  
12 Lawrence Rd Ste 101-102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Advanced Cardiology  
59 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Advanced Cardiology  
59-61 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

James, David, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Advanced Cardiology  
12 Lawrence Rd Ste 101-102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Advanced Cardiology  
59-61 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Marotta, Charles, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Advanced Cardiology  
59-61 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Qaqa, Firas, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Som, Sumit, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Advanced Cardiology  
12 Lawrence Rd Ste 101-102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Advanced Cardiology  
59 High St # 61 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Talati, Sapan, DO 
Serving all ages  
 

Advanced Cardiology  
12 Lawrence Rd Ste 101-102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Cardiovascular Surgery 

Russo, David, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  

 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Certified Midwife 

Nadarajah, Anandhi, CNM 
Serving all ages  
 

Womens Healthcare  
135 Newton Sparta Rd Ste 201 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-8555 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Certified Nurse Midwife 
 

Womens Healthcare  
135 Newton Sparta Rd Ste 201 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-8555 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Certified Professional Midwife 
 

Womens Healthcare  
135 Newton Sparta Rd Ste 201 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-8555 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Critical Care Medicine 

Patel, Vandankumar, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Emergency Medicine 

Donaldson, Kim, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(800) 805-6989  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Ganon, Michael, DO 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
9  

 

Serving all ages  
 

Genesis Addiction And Behavioral 
Medicine  
179 High St Ste 101 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(972) 862-4297  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Molisso, Mary, DO 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Ars Treatment Centers of New Jersey  
21 Us 206 South 
Stanhope, NJ 07874 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Family Practice 

Alam, Shumaila, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Albassam, Hassan, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Bernard, John, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Ars Treatment Centers of New Jersey  
21 Us 206 S 
Stanhope, NJ 07874 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Bishop, Douglas, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center  
238 Spring St Ste A 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Cirello, Joseph, DO 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
27 Fairview Hill Rd 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-0115 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Dave, Bijal, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Advanced Cardiology  
12 Lawrence Rd Ste 101-102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Advanced Cardiology  
59-61 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Gantt, Robyn, MD 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Nhsc of Newton  
238 Spring St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-7001  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-7, Sa 9-5 

Haggerty, Thomas Jr, DO 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Hrabarchuk, Eugene, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Franklin Medical Associates  
165 State Rt 23 
Franklin, NJ 07416 
(973) 827-5255  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Kinoshita, Ken, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center  
238 Spring St Ste A 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Murphy, John, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
90-10 Rte 206 Ste 1 
Stanhope, NJ 07874 
(973) 500-4344  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nandra, Jasvendar, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(800) 805-6989  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Stevens, Hilary, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Dover Community Clinic  
238 Spring St 
Fredon, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Winn, Robert, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Gastroenterology 

Madane, Srinivas, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Pulmonary Medical Associates Llp  
222 High St Ste 102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-5090  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-7 

General Practice 

Bayne, Elizabeth, MSC 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(800) 805-6989  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Dave, Bijal, MD 
Serving all ages  
 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
10  

 

Advanced Cardiology  
12 Lawrence Rd Ste 101-102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Advanced Cardiology  
59-61 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Hrabarchuk, Eugene, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Franklin Medical Associates  
165 State Rt 23 
Franklin, NJ 07416 
(973) 827-5255  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Landre, William, MA 
Serving all ages  
 

Nhsc of Newton  
238 Spring St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-7001 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Lorde-Rollins, Elizabeth, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
179 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-8555  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
89 Sparta Ave Ste 205 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 383-8555  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Santiago, Alexandra, MSC 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(800) 805-6989  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Stokes, Shalonda 
Serving all ages  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(800) 805-6989  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

General Surgery 

Chima, Sarah, MA 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
183 High St Ste 1500 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-6244 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Jones, Cynthia, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
183 High St Ste 1500 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-6244 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Khairat, Aboubakr, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
183 High St Ste 1500 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-6244 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Martz, Patricia, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(800) 805-6989  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nakhjo, Shomaf, DO 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
183 High St Ste 1500 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-6244 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Padnani, Ashish, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
183 High St Ste 1500 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-6244  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Russo, David, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Geriatric Medicine/Internal 
Medicine 

Chess, David, MD 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Tapestry Telehealth P  
1 Oberien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(203) 666-8145 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Geriatrics 

Aggarwal, Aradhana, DO 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Ahuja, Rakesh, DO 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Chaudhari, Anuja, DO 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Feldman, Nathaniel, DO 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Gantt, Robyn, MD 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Nhsc of Newton  
238 Spring St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-7001  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-7, Sa 9-5 

Karim, Karim, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Mangone, Kevin, DO 
Serving ages 65 and above  



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
11  

 

 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Owens, Paul, DO 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Padilla, Adrian, DO 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Tanase, Anca, DO 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Yoo, Jungsik, DO 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Infectious Disease 

Lazo Vasquez, Alex, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-8321  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Mcmanus, Edward, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center  
238 Spring St Ste A 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Internal Medicine 

Adlakha, Anupama, MA 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Aggarwal, Aradhana, DO 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Ahuja, Rakesh, DO 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Alexander, Aashitha, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 973-8321  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Atteya, Gourg, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Advanced Cardiology  
12 Lawrence Rd Ste 101-102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Chaudhari, Anuja, DO 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Chess, David, MD 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Tapestry Telehealth P  
1 Oberien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(203) 666-8145 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Coyle, Genoveva, MD 
Serving ages 1 and above  
 

Bridge Medical Center  
351 Sparta Ave 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 729-0016  
Office Hrs: M, T 9-3, Th 9-3, F 12-7, Sa 
10-1 

Dave, Priti, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Feldman, Nathaniel, DO 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Fioriti, Gina, DO 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Garg, Rakesh, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Pulmonary Medical Associates Llp  
222 High St Ste 102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-5090  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Gutierrez, Evangeline, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Han, Min Yen, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Han Min Yen  
249 Ste Rt 94 
Vernon, NJ 07462 
(973) 827-3150  
Office Hrs: M 8-12, T 9-6, Th, F 2-6, Sa 8-
12 
 

Min Yen Han  
249 State Rt 94 Ste 3 
Vernon, NJ 07462 
(973) 827-3150  
Office Hrs: M 8-12, T 9-6, Th, F 2-6, Sa 8-
12 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
12  

 

Hrabarchuk, Eugene, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Franklin Medical Associates  
165 State Rt 23 
Franklin, NJ 07416 
(973) 827-5255  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Ijaz, Mohammed, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Karim, Karim, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Kim, Daryl, MD 
Serving ages birth to 21  
 

Genesis Addiction And Behavioral 
Medicine  
179 High St Ste 101 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(972) 862-4297  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Lazo Vasquez, Alex, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-8321  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Malik, Bobby, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Tapestry Telehealth P  
1 Oberien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(203) 666-8145 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Mangone, Kevin, DO 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Mohammadi, Mina, MD 
Serving ages 16 and above  
 

Pulmonary Medical Associates Llp  
222 High St Ste 102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-5090  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nadarajah, Daya, MD 
Serving ages 16 and above  
 

Pulmonary Medical Associates Llp  
222 High St Ste 102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-5090  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Odeyemi, Olutunde, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 973-8321  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Padilla, Adrian, DO 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Patel, Vandankumar, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Pokuah, Marian, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-8321  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Ponzio, Geralyn, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Qaqa, Firas, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Ramirez-Alexander, Rina, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Zufall Health Center  
238 Spring St Ste A 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Rondanina, Richard, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-8321  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 8-4 

Roytman, Peter, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Sahloul, Elsayed, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Sahu, Nitasa, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Samuel, Ramez, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Sims, Derrick, MA 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Tadi, Kiranmayi, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
13  

 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Talati, Sapan, DO 
Serving all ages  
 

Advanced Cardiology  
12 Lawrence Rd Ste 101-102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Theune, Lillian, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Advanced Cardiology  
12 Lawrence Rd Ste 101-102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Waksmundzki Silva, Kathryn, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Practice Associates Medical Group  
2 N Village Blvd 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 579-3444  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Yoo, Jungsik, DO 
Serving ages 65 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Zorrilla, Lilian, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center  
238 Spring St Ste A 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Interventional Cardiology 

James, David, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Advanced Cardiology  
12 Lawrence Rd Ste 101-102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Advanced Cardiology  
59-61 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Qaqa, Firas, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Som, Sumit, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Advanced Cardiology  
12 Lawrence Rd Ste 101-102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Advanced Cardiology  
59 High St # 61 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Talati, Sapan, DO 
Serving all ages  
 

Advanced Cardiology  
12 Lawrence Rd Ste 101-102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 300-1302  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Medication Assisted 
Treatment 

Cebedo, Judith, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Kaspar, Matthew, NP 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Ars Treatment Centers of New Jersey  
21 Us 206 South 
Stanhope, NJ 07874 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Molisso, Mary, DO 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Ars Treatment Centers of New Jersey  
21 Us 206 South 
Stanhope, NJ 07874 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nichols, Fred, DO 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Russo, David, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Winn, Robert, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Midwifery Services 

Nadarajah, Anandhi, CNM 
Serving all ages  
 

Womens Healthcare  
135 Newton Sparta Rd Ste 201 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-8555 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nurse Practitioner  Family 

Cebedo, Judith, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
14  

 

Chadwick, Holly, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Womens Healthcare  
135 Newton Sparta Rd Ste 201 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-8555 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Fernicola, Monica, RN 
Serving ages 16 and above  
 

Pulmonary Medical Associates Llp  
222 High St Ste 102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-5090  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Gaston, Carline, NP 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Skylands Pediatrics  
4 Oxbow Ln 
Franklin, NJ 07416 
(973) 827-5241  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Goni, Claudia, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center  
238 Spring St Ste A 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Kaspar, Matthew, NP 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Ars Treatment Centers of New Jersey  
21 Us 206 South 
Stanhope, NJ 07874 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Weber, Denise, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nurse Practitioner 

Bak, John, CRNP 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group Cardiology AT 
Sparta  
2 N Village Boulevard Ste 2a 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 579-8460 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Blackman, Stacey, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(800) 805-6989  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Blair, Marianne, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Tapestry Telehealth P  
1 Oberien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(203) 666-8145 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Buttner, Maria, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Minuteclinic Diagnostic of New Jersey  
11 Theatre Ctr 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(866) 389-2727 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Chadwick, Holly, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Womens Healthcare  
135 Newton Sparta Rd Ste 201 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-8555 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Claise, Karen, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Tapestry Telehealth P  
1 Oberien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(203) 666-8145  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Cordisco, Kate, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Tapestry Telehealth P  
1 Oberien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(203) 666-8145 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Fernicola, Monica, RN 
Serving ages 16 and above  
 

Pulmonary Medical Associates Llp  
222 High St Ste 102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-5090  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Finamore, Michelle, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(800) 805-6989  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Goni, Claudia, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center  
238 Spring St Ste A 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Hart, Jennifer, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Minuteclinic Diagnostic of New Jersey  
11 Theatre Ctr 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(866) 389-2727 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Johnson, Mareena, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Louis, Batulio, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Tapestry Telehealth P  
1 Oberien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(203) 666-8145 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Maier, Dana, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
183 High St Ste 1500 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-6244 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Marion, Jennifer, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
183 High St Ste 1500 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-6244  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Metcalf, Ianina, NP 
Serving all ages  
 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
15  

 

Tapestry Telehealth P  
1 Oberien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(203) 666-8145 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Monterroso, Thelma, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Tapestry Telehealth P  
1 Oberien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(203) 666-8145 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Potash, Diane, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Tapestry Telehealth P  
1 Oberien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(203) 666-8145  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Rivera, Brittani, FNP 
Serving all ages  
 

Tapestry Telehealth P  
1 Oberien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(203) 666-8145 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Samra, Pawanjot, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Tapestry Telehealth P  
1 Oberien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(203) 666-8145 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Samuels, Susan, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Tapestry Telehealth P  
1 Oberien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(203) 666-8145 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Simone, Nicole, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Tapestry Telehealth P  
1 Oberien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(203) 666-8145 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Slack, Babiche, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Minuteclinic Diagnostic of New Jersey  
11 Theatre Ctr 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(866) 389-2727 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Tabor, Linda, NP 
Serving all ages  

 

Genesis Addiction And Behavioral 
Medicine  
179 High St Ste 101 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 657-2211  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Thomas, Renee, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Skylands Pediatrics Primary Carertners  
328 Sparta Ave 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 729-2197  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Trinidad, Ramon, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Tapestry Telehealth P  
1 Oberien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(203) 666-8145 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Vilardo, Melanie, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 973-8321  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Watson-Walke, Simone, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Tapestry Telehealth P  
1 Oberien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(203) 666-8145 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Weber, Denise, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 971-5136  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Wohlgemuth, Pamela, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Orthopedics 

Czaplicki-Margiotti, Marie, MD 
Serving ages birth to 21  
 

Tri State Orthopedics  
350 Sparta Ave Ste C7 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 729-1113  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Otolaryngology 

Reddy, Shashidhar, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
89 Sparta Ave Ste 220 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 940-8100 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Otology, Laryngology, 
Rhinology, 

Otolaryngology/ENT 
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
89 Sparta Ave Ste 220 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 940-8100 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Physical Medicine & 
Rehabilitation 

Brady, Mary, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Brady Mary  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-8600  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Physician Assistant 

Hodges, Mavis, PA 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center  
238 Spring St Ste A 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Podiatry 

Bellew, Aaron, DPM 
Serving all ages  
 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
16  

 

Akamai Corporation  
Viking Village Rt 94 Bldg 3 A 
Vernon, NJ 07462 
(973) 827-0210 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Bocra, Robin, DPM 
Serving all ages  
 

Akamai Corporation  
Viking Village Rt 94 Bldg 3 A 
Vernon, NJ 07462 
(973) 827-0210 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Cronje, Dunja, DPM 
Serving all ages  
 

Akamai Corporation  
5 Viking Vlg # Rt94 
Vernon, NJ 07462 
(973) 827-0210  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Delauro, Nicole, DPM 
Serving all ages  
 

Akamai Corporation  
Viking Village Rt 94 Bldg 3 A 
Vernon, NJ 07462 
(973) 827-0210 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Gogna, Rohit, DPM 
Serving all ages  
 

Akamai Corporation  
5 State Rt 94 Ste 3b 
Vernon, NJ 07462 
(973) 827-0210  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Khaled, Muntasir, DPM 
Serving ages 1 and above  
 

Foot And Ankle Specialists of North 
Jersey  
8 S Morris St Ste 203 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(973) 873-0211 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Lowy, Adam, DPM 
Serving all ages  
 

Akamai Corporation  
Viking Village Rt 94 Bldg 3 A 
Vernon, NJ 07462 
(973) 827-0210 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nguyen, An, DPM 
Serving all ages  
 

Akamai Corporation  
5 Viking Vlg # Rt94 
Vernon, NJ 07462 
(973) 827-0210 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Robertozzi, Christian, DPM 

Serving all ages  
 

Advanced Foot And Ankle Care  
222 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-1300  
Office Hrs: M 9-4, T 730-7, Th 730-5, Sa 
730-1 

Sayad, Michael, DPM 
Serving all ages  
 

Akamai Corporation  
5 Rte 94 Ste 3b 
Vernon, NJ 07462 
(973) 827-0210 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Slotter, William, DPM 
Serving all ages  
 

Akamai Corporation  
Viking Village Rt 94 Bldg 3 A 
Vernon, NJ 07462 
(973) 827-0210 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Thiele, Robert, DPM 
Serving all ages  
 

Akamai Corporation  
3 Viking Vlg Ste 3-B 
Vernon, NJ 07462 
(973) 625-9446  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-6, Sa 8-5 
 

Akamai Corporation  
5 Viking Vlg # Rt94 
Vernon, NJ 07462 
(973) 827-0210  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-6, Sa 8-5 

Wexler, Craig, DPM 
Serving all ages  
 

Craig Wexler Dpm  
125 Newton Sparta Rd 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-3115  
Office Hrs: M 10-6, W, Th 9-5, F 1-3 

Private Duty Nursing 

Robinson, Mamilda, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Pulmonology 

Garg, Rakesh, MD 

Serving all ages  
 

Pulmonary Medical Associates Llp  
222 High St Ste 102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-5090  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nadarajah, Daya, MD 
Serving ages 16 and above  
 

Pulmonary Medical Associates Llp  
222 High St Ste 102 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-5090  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Patel, Vandankumar, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Waksmundzki Silva, Kathryn, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Practice Associates Medical Group  
2 N Village Blvd 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 579-3444  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Registered Dietician 

Syto, Yvonne, MA 
Serving all ages  
 

Yvonne Quinones Syto  
15 Bertha St 
Stanhope, NJ 07874 
(973) 600-9993 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Surgery, Orthopedic 

Czaplicki-Margiotti, Marie, MD 
Serving ages birth to 21  
 

Tri State Orthopedics  
350 Sparta Ave Ste C7 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 729-1113  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
17  

 

Pediatric Primary Care and 
Specialty Physicians 

Pediatrics 

Calabrese, Carol, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Skylands Pediatrics Primary Carertners  
328 Sparta Ave 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 729-2197  
Office Hrs: M, T, W 9-6, Th 9-7, F 9-5, Sa 
9-12, Su9-12 

Capozzoli, Alexis, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Skylands Pediatrics Primary Carertners  
328 Sparta Ave 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 729-2197  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Cirello, Joseph, DO 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
27 Fairview Hill Rd 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-0115 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Kim, Daryl, MD 
Serving ages birth to 21  
 

Genesis Addiction And Behavioral 
Medicine  
179 High St Ste 101 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(972) 862-4297  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Kotler, Amy, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center  
238 Spring St Ste A 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Leszczynska, Helen, MD 
Serving ages birth to 21  
 

Advocare Vernon Pediatric And Family 
Care  
249 State Rt 94 
Vernon, NJ 07462 
(973) 827-4550 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Markel, David, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Hamburg Pediatric Center  
2 Vernon Ave 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(973) 827-1918 
Office Hrs: M 9-5, T 9-8, W, Th, F 9-5, Sa 
9-12 
 

Hamburg Pediatric Center  
3617 State Rt 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(973) 827-1918 
Office Hrs: M 9-5, T 9-8, W, Th, F 9-5, Sa 
9-12 

Meskin, Inna, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Skylands Pediatrics Primary Carertners  
328 Sparta Ave 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 729-2197  
Office Hrs: M, T, W 9-6, Th 9-7, F 9-5, Sa 
9-12, Su9-12 

Novaes, Denise, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Skylands Pediatrics Primary Carertners  
328 Sparta Ave 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 729-2197  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Szuchman, Mario, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center  
238 Spring St Ste A 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Taitel, Janice, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center  
238 Spring St Ste A 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Pediatric Pulmonology 

Cooper, David, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Practice Associates Medical Group  
2 N Village Blvd Ste A 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 579-8460 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
18  

 

Behavioral Health 

Addiction Medicine 

Tabor, Linda, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Genesis Addiction And Behavioral 
Medicine  
179 High St Ste 101 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 657-2211  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Addiction Psychiatry 

Laurelli, Joseph, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(800) 805-6989  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

All Other Specialties 

Benedicto, Marian, MSW 
Serving ages 6 and above  
 

Benedicto Marian R  
2028 Lakeside Dr W 
Highland Lakes, NJ 07422 
(973) 764-7998 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Carroll, Charles, MSW 
Serving ages 6 and above  
 

Carroll Charles J  
101 Main St Apt 1 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 729-6333 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Natoli, Michele, LCSW 
Serving all ages  
 

Michele Natoli  
122 Main St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 534-6412 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Clinical Social Worker 

Benedicto, Marian, MSW 
Serving ages 6 and above  
 

Benedicto Marian R  
2028 Lakeside Dr W 
Highland Lakes, NJ 07422 
(973) 764-7998 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Borden, Michelle, LCSW 
Serving all ages  
 

Newbridge Services  
70 Sparta Ave Ste 104 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 628-8530  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 830-830 

Correa, Gloria, MA 
Serving all ages  
 

Newbridge Services  
70 Sparta Ave Ste 104 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 628-8530  
Office Hrs: F 9-6, Sa 9-2 

Delizza, Priscilla 
Serving all ages  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(800) 805-6989  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Everitt, Cynthia, LCSW 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

NJ Behavioral Health Services  
129 Morris Tpke 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 470-9600 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Lavin, Kristy, LCSW 
Serving all ages  
 

Newbridge Services  
70 Sparta Ave Ste 104 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 628-8530  
Office Hrs: F 9-6, Sa 9-2 

Schmidt, Ryan, LCSW 
Serving all ages  
 

Andover Subacute And Rehabilitation 1  
1 O'Brien Rd 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(973) 383-6200  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Stackhouse, David, MSW 
Serving ages 7 and above  
 

Carroll Charles J JR  
101 Main St 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 729-6333 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Wasser Malmud, Andrea, LCSW 
Serving all ages  
 

Newbridge Services  
70 Sparta Ave Ste 104 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 628-8530  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 830-830 

Cognitive Rehabilitation 
Therapy (TBI) - Ltss 

Carroll, Charles, MSW 
Serving ages 6 and above  
 

Carroll Charles J  
101 Main St Apt 1 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 729-6333 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Natoli, Michele, LCSW 
Serving all ages  
 

Michele Natoli  
122 Main St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 534-6412 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Counseling 

Williams, Matthew, MA 
Serving all ages  
 

Newbridge Services  
70 Sparta Ave Ste 104 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 628-8530  
Office Hrs: F 9-6, Sa 9-2 

Drug AND Alcohol Counselor 
 

Newbridge Services  
70 Sparta Ave Ste 104 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 628-8530  
Office Hrs: F 9-6, Sa 9-2 

Licensed Professional 
Counselor 

Botkin, Dejaye, MA 
Serving all ages  
 

Botkin Dejaye  
93 Main St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(203) 609-1714 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
19  

 

Marriage & Family Therapy 

Harrison, Dawn, MA 
Serving ages 10 and above  
 

Harrison Dawn  
93 Main St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(908) 246-1354 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nurse Practitioner  Psychiatric 
Mental Health 

Ilo, Pius, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Papagna, Theresa, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Robinson, Mamilda, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Office Based Addiction 
Treatment (Obat) 

Cebedo, Judith, NP 
Serving all ages  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Kaspar, Matthew, NP 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Ars Treatment Centers of New Jersey  
21 Us 206 South 
Stanhope, NJ 07874 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Molisso, Mary, DO 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Ars Treatment Centers of New Jersey  
21 Us 206 South 
Stanhope, NJ 07874 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nichols, Fred, DO 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Winn, Robert, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Outpatient Rehabilitation 
Center 

Carroll, Charles, MSW 
Serving ages 6 and above  
 

Carroll Charles J  
101 Main St Apt 1 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 729-6333 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Natoli, Michele, LCSW 
Serving all ages  
 

Michele Natoli  
122 Main St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 534-6412 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Psychiatry 

Dimaio, Andrea, DO 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
183 High St Ste 1500 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-6244  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Fradkin, Yuli, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Psychologist 

Chartoff, Marvin, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Center For Change  
21 Main St Ste 6 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 729-5535 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Platt, Jessica, PHD 
Serving all ages  
 

Newbridge Services  
70 Sparta Ave Ste 104 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 628-8530 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
20  

 

Dentistry 

Dentist, DDS, DMD 

Altarriba-Walsh, Ana, DDS 
Serving all ages  
 

Andover Subacute & Rehabilitation 
Centre Two  
99 Mulford Rd 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Barn Hill Care Centre / Genesis 
Healthcare  
249 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bentley Assisted Living IN Branchville  
3 Phillips Rd 
Branchville, NJ 07826 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bright Smile (Skilled Nursing Facility)  
1 O'Brien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Homestead Rehabilitation And Health 
Care Cent  
129 Morris Turnpike 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

United Methodist Communities AT 
Bristol Glen  
200 Bristol Glen Dr 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Valley View Rehab. And Health Care 
Centre  
1 Summit Ave 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 

Alvarez, Juan J, DMD 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center, Inc  
238 Spring St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 8-4 

Amin, Unnati, DDS 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center, Inc  
238 Spring St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 8-4 

Barrett, Andrea, DDS 
Serving all ages  
 

Andover Subacute & Rehabilitation 
Centre Two  
99 Mulford Rd 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Barn Hill Care Centre / Genesis 
Healthcare  
249 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bentley Assisted Living IN Branchville  
3 Phillips Rd 
Branchville, NJ 07826 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bright Smile (Skilled Nursing Facility)  
1 O'Brien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Homestead Rehabilitation And Health 
Care Cent  
129 Morris Turnpike 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

United Methodist Communities AT 
Bristol Glen  
200 Bristol Glen Dr 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Valley View Rehab. And Health Care 
Centre  
1 Summit Ave 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 

Carson, Carly, DMD 
Serving all ages  
 

Andover Subacute & Rehabilitation 
Centre Two  
99 Mulford Rd 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Barn Hill Care Centre / Genesis 
Healthcare  
249 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bentley Assisted Living IN Branchville  
3 Phillips Rd 
Branchville, NJ 07826 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bright Smile (Skilled Nursing Facility)  
1 O'Brien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Homestead Rehabilitation And Health 
Care Cent  
129 Morris Turnpike 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

United Methodist Communities AT 
Bristol Glen  
200 Bristol Glen Dr 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Valley View Rehab. And Health Care 
Centre  
1 Summit Ave 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 

Carvalho, Paula, DDS 
Serving all ages  
 

Andover Subacute & Rehabilitation 
Centre Two  
99 Mulford Rd 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Barn Hill Care Centre / Genesis 
Healthcare  
249 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bentley Assisted Living IN Branchville  
3 Phillips Rd 
Branchville, NJ 07826 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bright Smile (Skilled Nursing Facility)  
1 O'Brien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
21  

 

Homestead Rehabilitation And Health 
Care Cent  
129 Morris Turnpike 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

United Methodist Communities AT 
Bristol Glen  
200 Bristol Glen Dr 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Valley View Rehab. And Health Care 
Centre  
1 Summit Ave 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 

Ciora, Anda, DDS 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center, Inc  
238 Spring St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 8-4 

Danchenko, Katerina, DMD 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center, Inc  
238 Spring St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 8-4 

Douglas, Charmen, DMD 
Serving all ages  
 

Andover Subacute & Rehabilitation 
Centre Two  
99 Mulford Rd 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Barn Hill Care Centre / Genesis 
Healthcare  
249 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bentley Assisted Living IN Branchville  
3 Phillips Rd 
Branchville, NJ 07826 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bright Smile (Skilled Nursing Facility)  
1 O'Brien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Homestead Rehabilitation And Health 
Care Cent  
129 Morris Turnpike 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

United Methodist Communities AT 
Bristol Glen  
200 Bristol Glen Dr 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Valley View Rehab. And Health Care 
Centre  
1 Summit Ave 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 

Eisenman, Barry, DMD 
Serving all ages  
 

Barry N. Eisenman, Dmd  
106 Quarry Rd 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(973) 827-8804  
Office Hrs: M 9-5, T 11-7, W 9-5, Th 1-7, F 
9-1 

Joseph, Alex S, DMD 
Serving all ages  
 

Andover Subacute & Rehabilitation 
Centre Two  
99 Mulford Rd 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Barn Hill Care Centre / Genesis 
Healthcare  
249 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bentley Assisted Living IN Branchville  
3 Phillips Rd 
Branchville, NJ 07826 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bright Smile (Skilled Nursing Facility)  
1 O'Brien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Homestead Rehabilitation And Health 
Care Cent  
129 Morris Turnpike 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

United Methodist Communities AT 
Bristol Glen  
200 Bristol Glen Dr 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Valley View Rehab. And Health Care 
Centre  
1 Summit Ave 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 

Loewenstein, Ronald, DDS 
Serving all ages  
 

Andover Subacute & Rehabilitation 
Centre Two  
99 Mulford Rd 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Barn Hill Care Centre / Genesis 
Healthcare  
249 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bentley Assisted Living IN Branchville  
3 Phillips Rd 
Branchville, NJ 07826 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bright Smile (Skilled Nursing Facility)  
1 O'Brien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Homestead Rehabilitation And Health 
Care Cent  
129 Morris Turnpike 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

United Methodist Communities AT 
Bristol Glen  
200 Bristol Glen Dr 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Valley View Rehab. And Health Care 
Centre  
1 Summit Ave 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 

Maietta, Antonella, DMD 
Serving all ages  
 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
22  

 

Zufall Health Center, Inc  
238 Spring St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 8-4 

Mathew, Jaine, DDS 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center, Inc  
238 Spring St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 8-4 

Oshidar, Jamie, DMD 
Serving ages 1 and above  
 

Montague Dental Llc  
2a Myrtle Dr 
Montague, NJ 07827 
(973) 293-3404  
Office Hrs: M 9-5, T, W 1-6, Th 8-5 

Rappoport, Howard, DDS 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center, Inc  
238 Spring St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 8-4 

Roth, Rinat, DDS 
Serving all ages  
 

Andover Subacute & Rehabilitation 
Centre Two  
99 Mulford Rd 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Barn Hill Care Centre / Genesis 
Healthcare  
249 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bentley Assisted Living IN Branchville  
3 Phillips Rd 
Branchville, NJ 07826 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bright Smile (Skilled Nursing Facility)  
1 O'Brien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Homestead Rehabilitation And Health 
Care Cent  
129 Morris Turnpike 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 

Roth, Brian D, DMD 
Serving ages 1 and above  
 

Montague Dental Llc  
2a Myrtle Dr 
Montague, NJ 07827 
(973) 293-3404  
Office Hrs: M 9-5, T, W 1-6, Th 8-5 

Roth, Rinat, DDS 
Serving all ages  
 

United Methodist Communities AT 
Bristol Glen  
200 Bristol Glen Dr 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Valley View Rehab. And Health Care 
Centre  
1 Summit Ave 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 

Sarath, Hema, DMD 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center, Inc  
238 Spring St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 8-4 

Stolber, Robert L, DDS 
Serving all ages  
 

Andover Subacute & Rehabilitation 
Centre Two  
99 Mulford Rd 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Barn Hill Care Centre / Genesis 
Healthcare  
249 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bentley Assisted Living IN Branchville  
3 Phillips Rd 
Branchville, NJ 07826 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bright Smile (Skilled Nursing Facility)  
1 O'Brien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Homestead Rehabilitation And Health 
Care Cent  
129 Morris Turnpike 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

United Methodist Communities AT 
Bristol Glen  
200 Bristol Glen Dr 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Valley View Rehab. And Health Care 
Centre  
1 Summit Ave 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 

Wind, Robert J, DDS 
Serving all ages  
 

Andover Subacute & Rehabilitation 
Centre Two  
99 Mulford Rd 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Barn Hill Care Centre / Genesis 
Healthcare  
249 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bentley Assisted Living IN Branchville  
3 Phillips Rd 
Branchville, NJ 07826 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bright Smile (Skilled Nursing Facility)  
1 O'Brien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Homestead Rehabilitation And Health 
Care Cent  
129 Morris Turnpike 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

United Methodist Communities AT 
Bristol Glen  
200 Bristol Glen Dr 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Valley View Rehab. And Health Care 
Centre  
1 Summit Ave 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 

Zaat, Russell, DDS 
Serving all ages  
 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
23  

 

Andover Subacute & Rehabilitation 
Centre Two  
99 Mulford Rd 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Barn Hill Care Centre / Genesis 
Healthcare  
249 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bentley Assisted Living IN Branchville  
3 Phillips Rd 
Branchville, NJ 07826 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Bright Smile (Skilled Nursing Facility)  
1 O'Brien Ln 
Andover, NJ 07821 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Homestead Rehabilitation And Health 
Care Cent  
129 Morris Turnpike 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

United Methodist Communities AT 
Bristol Glen  
200 Bristol Glen Dr 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 
 

Valley View Rehab. And Health Care 
Centre  
1 Summit Ave 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(201) 670-0097  
 

Orthodontist 

Tawil, Haim, DMD 
Serving all ages  
 

Barry N. Eisenman, Dmd  
106 Quarry Rd 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(973) 827-8804  
Office Hrs: M 9-5, T 11-7, W 9-5, Th 1-7, F 
9-1 

Pedodontist 

Brown, Tamara L, DMD 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center, Inc  
238 Spring St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 8-4 

Giacona, Mary, DDS 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center, Inc  
238 Spring St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 8-4 

Periodontist 

Scorziello, Thomas M, DMD 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center, Inc  
238 Spring St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 8-4 

Stein, David, DMD 
Serving all ages  
 

Zufall Health Center, Inc  
238 Spring St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 862-6650  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 8-4 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
24  

 

Obstetrics & Gynecology 

Obstetrics and Gynecology 

Amadi, Nkechinyere, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Newton Medical Center  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-8600  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Aves, Cindy, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Womens Healthcare  
135 Newton Sparta Rd Ste 201 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-8555  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Benito, Carlos, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Maternal Fetal Medicine of Practice 
Associates  
175 High St Fl 1 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-8450  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Centanni, Toni, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
179 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-8555  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
89 Sparta Ave Ste 220 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 971-4142  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Dib, Emil, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-8321  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Francis, Amanda, DO 
Serving ages 15 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 973-8321  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Garcia, Edna, DO 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Lorde-Rollins, Elizabeth, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
179 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-8555  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
89 Sparta Ave Ste 205 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 383-8555  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Mustafa, Diane, MD 
Serving ages 16 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nadarajah, Anandhi, CNM 
Serving all ages  
 

Womens Healthcare  
135 Newton Sparta Rd Ste 201 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-8555 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Nichols, Fred, DO 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Crossroads Treatment Centers -
Hamburg  
3317 Rte 94 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(866) 866-9277  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Patel, Ragin, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Newton Medical Center  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Paxton, Adam, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 973-8321  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Womens Healthcare  
135 Newton Sparta Rd Ste 201 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-8555 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Penmatsa, Tanuja, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
179 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-8555  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
89 Sparta Ave Ste 205 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 383-8555  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Practice Associates Medical Group  
123 State Rte 94 Ste 200 
Vernon, NJ 07462 
(973) 827-5040  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Pinney, Antonia, MD 
Serving ages 16 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Poliseno, Marino, MA 
Serving all ages  
 

Newton Medical Center  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-8600  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Rossetos, Ourania, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 973-8321  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Rubino, Donald, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Womens Healthcare  
135 Newton Sparta Rd Ste 201 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-8555 
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Simons, Christopher, DO 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
25  

 

Serving ages 12 and above  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Sonig, Archana, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
179 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-8555  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
89 Sparta Ave Ste 205 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 383-8555  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 
 

Practice Associates Medical Group  
123 State Rte 94 Ste 200 
Vernon, NJ 07462 
(973) 383-8555  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Tai, Richard, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Nhsc of Newton  
238 Spring St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-7001  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Touchan, Faraj, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Atlantic Medical Group  
89 Sparta Ave Ste 205 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 383-8555  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Maternal Fetal Medicine 

Benito, Carlos, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Maternal Fetal Medicine of Practice 
Associates  
175 High St Fl 1 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-8450  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 

Langer-Most, Orli, MD 
Serving all ages  
 

Nhsc of Newton  
238 Spring St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-7001  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 830-5 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
26  

 

Optometry 

Optometrist 

Cervone, Angelo, OD 
Serving all ages  
 

The Optical Center  
46 Hampton House Rd 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-3650  
Office Hrs: M 9-800, T, W, Th, F 9-8, Su 

Patel, Jaimini, OD 
Serving all ages  
 

Total Eyecare Inc.  
286 Route 23 
Franklin, NJ 07416 
(973) 209-2020  
Office Hrs: M 9-800, W 9-8, F 9-3 

Peli, Szilvia, OD 
Serving all ages  
 

Peli Eye Care And Associates Llc  
10 North Village Blvd Ste C 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 729-1180  
Office Hrs: M, T, W 10-7, Th 10-2, F 10-7 

Vanderyajt, Robert, OD 
Serving all ages  
 

Robert Vanderyajt  
225 State Rt 23 S 
Hamburg, NJ 07419 
(973) 823-0300  
Office Hrs: M 9-245, T 9-645, Th 9-645, F 
9-245 

Weng, Christine, OD 
Serving all ages  
 

Omni Eye Services  
1 Wilson Dr 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 579-2020 
Office Hrs: M 8-500, T, W, Th, F 8-5 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
27  

 

Physical/Occupational/Speec
h Therapy 

Physical Therapy 

Brady, Mary, MD 
Serving ages 18 and above  
 

Brady Mary  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-8600  
Office Hrs: M, T, W, Th, F 9-5 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
28  

 

Radiology Center 

Radiology Center 

Advanced Imaging Associates LLC 
 

  
190 Munsonhurst Rd 
Franklin, NJ 07416 
(973) 823-8999 
 

Newton Medical Center 
 

  
175 High St 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 383-2121 
 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
29  

 

Laboratory 

Laboratory 

Laboratory Corporation of America 
 

  
174 Edison Road 
Lake Hopatcong, NJ 07849 
(973) 663-3746 
 
 

  
227 Newton Sparta Rd, Ste 8 
Newton, NJ 07860 
(973) 579-0010 
 
 

  
406 Route 23, Suite 2 
Franklin, NJ 07416 
(973) 823-9701 
 
 

  
Viking Village Rt 94 Bldg 3 A 
Vernon, NJ 07462 
(973) 827-5309 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
30  

 

Index 

Adlakha, Anupama, MA .............................................. 11 
Aggarwal, Aradhana, DO ...................................... 10, 11 
Ahmed-Khokhar, Maheen ............................................ 8 
Ahuja, Rakesh, DO ................................................ 10, 11 
Alam, Shumaila, MD ..................................................... 9 
Albassam, Hassan, MD ................................................. 9 
Alexander, Aashitha, MD ............................................ 11 
Altarriba-Walsh, Ana, DDS .......................................... 20 
Alvarez, Juan J, DMD .................................................. 20 
Amadi, Nkechinyere, MD ........................................... 24 
Amin, Unnati, DDS ...................................................... 20 
Atteya, Gourg, MD .................................................. 8, 11 
Aves, Cindy, MD.......................................................... 24 
Bak, John, CRNP .......................................................... 14 
Barrett, Andrea, DDS .................................................. 20 
Bayne, Elizabeth, MSC .................................................. 9 
Bellew, Aaron, DPM .................................................... 15 
Benedicto, Marian, MSW ........................................... 18 
Benito, Carlos, MD ................................................ 24, 25 
Bernard, John, MD ........................................................ 9 
Bishop, Douglas, MD .................................................... 9 
Blackman, Stacey, NP ................................................. 14 
Blair, Marianne, NP .................................................... 14 
Bocra, Robin, DPM ...................................................... 16 
Borden, Michelle, LCSW ............................................. 18 
Botkin, Dejaye, MA ..................................................... 18 
Brady, Mary, MD .................................................. 15, 27 
Brown, Tamara L, DMD .............................................. 23 
Buttner, Maria, NP...................................................... 14 
Calabrese, Carol, MD .................................................. 17 
Capozzoli, Alexis, MD ................................................. 17 
Carroll, Charles, MSW ........................................... 18, 19 
Carson, Carly, DMD .................................................... 20 
Carvalho, Paula, DDS .................................................. 20 
Cebedo, Judith, NP ............................................... 13, 19 
Centanni, Toni, MD ..................................................... 24 
Cervone, Angelo, OD .................................................. 26 
Chadwick, Holly, NP .................................................... 14 
Chartoff, Marvin, MD ................................................. 19 
Chaudhari, Anuja, DO ........................................... 10, 11 
Chess, David, MD .................................................. 10, 11 
Chima, Sarah, MA ....................................................... 10 
Ciora, Anda, DDS ........................................................ 21 
Cirello, Joseph, DO .................................................. 9, 17 

Claise, Karen, NP ........................................................ 14 
Cooper, David, MD..................................................... 17 
Cordisco, Kate, NP ..................................................... 14 
Correa, Gloria, MA ..................................................... 18 
Coyle, Genoveva, MD ................................................ 11 
Cronje, Dunja, DPM ................................................... 16 
Czaplicki-Margiotti, Marie, MD............................ 15, 16 
Danchenko, Katerina, DMD ....................................... 21 
Dave, Bijal, MD ............................................................ 9 
Dave, Priti, MD ........................................................... 11 
Delauro, Nicole, DPM ................................................ 16 
Delizza, Priscilla .......................................................... 18 
Dib, Emil, MD ............................................................. 24 
Dimaio, Andrea, DO ................................................... 19 
Donaldson, Kim, MD .................................................... 8 
Douglas, Charmen, DMD ........................................... 21 
Eisenman, Barry, DMD ............................................... 21 
Everitt, Cynthia, LCSW ............................................... 18 
Feldman, Nathaniel, DO....................................... 10, 11 
Fernicola, Monica, RN ................................................ 14 
Finamore, Michelle, NP ............................................. 14 
Fioriti, Gina, DO ......................................................... 11 
Fradkin, Yuli, MD ........................................................ 19 
Francis, Amanda, DO ................................................. 24 
Ganon, Michael, DO ..................................................... 8 
Gantt, Robyn, MD .................................................. 9, 10 
Garcia, Edna, DO ........................................................ 24 
Garg, Rakesh, MD ................................................ 11, 16 
Gaston, Carline, NP .................................................... 14 
Giacona, Mary, DDS ................................................... 23 
Godkar, Darshan, MA .................................................. 8 
Gogna, Rohit, DPM .................................................... 16 
Goni, Claudia, NP ....................................................... 14 
Gromack, Gary ............................................................. 8 
Gutierrez, Evangeline, MD ......................................... 11 
Haggerty, Thomas Jr, DO ............................................. 9 
Han, Min Yen, MD ...................................................... 11 
Harrison, Dawn, MA .................................................. 19 
Hart, Jennifer, NP ....................................................... 14 
Hodges, Mavis, PA ..................................................... 15 
Hrabarchuk, Eugene, MD .................................. 9, 10, 12 
Ijaz, Mohammed, MD ................................................ 12 
Ilo, Pius, NP ................................................................ 19 
James, David, MD .................................................. 8, 13 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
31  

 

Johnson, Mareena, NP ............................................... 14 
Jones, Cynthia, MD ..................................................... 10 
Joseph, Alex S, DMD ................................................... 21 
Karim, Karim, MD ................................................. 10, 12 
Kaspar, Matthew, NP ...................................... 13, 14, 19 
Khairat, Aboubakr, MD ............................................... 10 
Khaled, Muntasir, DPM .............................................. 16 
Kim, Daryl, MD ...................................................... 12, 17 
Kinoshita, Ken, MD ....................................................... 9 
Kotler, Amy, MD ......................................................... 17 
Laboratory Corporation of America ........................... 29 
Landre, William, MA ................................................... 10 
Langer-Most, Orli, MD ................................................ 25 
Laurelli, Joseph, MD ................................................... 18 
Lavin, Kristy, LCSW ..................................................... 18 
Lazo Vasquez, Alex, MD ........................................ 11, 12 
Leszczynska, Helen, MD.............................................. 17 
Loewenstein, Ronald, DDS ......................................... 21 
Lorde-Rollins, Elizabeth, MD ................................ 10, 24 
Louis, Batulio, NP ........................................................ 14 
Lowy, Adam, DPM ...................................................... 16 
Madane, Srinivas, MD .................................................. 9 
Maier, Dana, NP ......................................................... 14 
Maietta, Antonella, DMD ........................................... 21 
Malik, Ankit, DO . 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 

19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27 
Malik, Bobby, MD ....................................................... 12 
Mangone, Kevin, DO ............................................. 10, 12 
Marion, Jennifer, NP ................................................... 14 
Markel, David, MD ...................................................... 17 
Marotta, Charles, MD ................................................... 8 
Martz, Patricia, MD .................................................... 10 
Mathew, Jaine, DDS .................................................... 22 
Mcmanus, Edward, MD .............................................. 11 
Meskin, Inna, MD ....................................................... 17 
Metcalf, Ianina, NP ..................................................... 14 
Mohammadi, Mina, MD ............................................. 12 
Molisso, Mary, DO ............................................ 9, 13, 19 
Monterroso, Thelma, NP ............................................ 15 
Murphy, John, MD ........................................................ 9 
Mustafa, Diane, MD ................................................... 24 
Nadarajah, Anandhi, CNM ................................ 8, 13, 24 
Nadarajah, Daya, MD ........................................... 12, 16 
Nakhjo, Shomaf, DO ................................................... 10 
Nandra, Jasvendar, MD ................................................ 9 
Natoli, Michele, LCSW .......................................... 18, 19 
Newton Medical Center ............................................. 24 
Nguyen, An, DPM ....................................................... 16 

Nichols, Fred, DO ............................................13, 19, 24 
Novaes, Denise, MD ................................................... 17 
Odeyemi, Olutunde, MD ............................................ 12 
Oshidar, Jamie, DMD ................................................. 22 
Owens, Paul, DO ........................................................ 11 
Padilla, Adrian, DO ............................................... 11, 12 
Padnani, Ashish, MD .................................................. 10 
Papagna, Theresa, NP ................................................ 19 
Patel, Jaimini, OD ....................................................... 26 
Patel, Ragin, MD ........................................................ 24 
Patel, Vandankumar, MD.................................. 8, 12, 16 
Paxton, Adam, MD ..................................................... 24 
Peli, Szilvia, OD........................................................... 26 
Penmatsa, Tanuja, MD ............................................... 24 
Pinney, Antonia, MD .................................................. 24 
Platt, Jessica, PHD ...................................................... 19 
Pokuah, Marian, MD .................................................. 12 
Poliseno, Marino, MA ................................................ 24 
Ponzio, Geralyn, MD .................................................. 12 
Potash, Diane, NP ...................................................... 15 
Qaqa, Firas, MD ................................................ 8, 12, 13 
Ramirez-Alexander, Rina, MD .................................... 12 
Rappoport, Howard, DDS .......................................... 22 
Reddy, Shashidhar, MD ............................................. 15 
Rivera, Brittani, FNP ................................................... 15 
Robertozzi, Christian, DPM ........................................ 16 
Robinson, Mamilda, NP ....................................... 16, 19 
Rondanina, Richard, MD ............................................ 12 
Rossetos, Ourania, MD .............................................. 24 
Roth, Brian D, DMD ................................................... 22 
Roth, Rinat, DDS ........................................................ 22 
Roytman, Peter, MD .................................................. 12 
Rubino, Donald, MD .................................................. 24 
Russo, David, MD .............................................. 8, 10, 13 
Sahloul, Elsayed, MD ................................................. 12 
Sahu, Nitasa, MD ....................................................... 12 
Samra, Pawanjot, NP ................................................. 15 
Samuel, Ramez, MD ................................................... 12 
Samuels, Susan, NP .................................................... 15 
Santiago, Alexandra, MSC .......................................... 10 
Sarath, Hema, DMD ................................................... 22 
Sayad, Michael, DPM ................................................. 16 
Schmidt, Ryan, LCSW ................................................. 18 
Scorziello, Thomas M, DMD ...................................... 23 
Shore Hospitalists Associates .... 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 

15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 
29 

Simone, Nicole, NP .................................................... 15 



  April 11, 2024 
 

 
32  

 

Simons, Christopher, DO ............................................ 24 
Sims, Derrick, MA ....................................................... 12 
Slack, Babiche, NP ...................................................... 15 
Slotter, William, DPM ................................................. 16 
Som, Sumit, MD ...................................................... 8, 13 
Sonig, Archana, MD .................................................... 25 
Stackhouse, David, MSW ............................................ 18 
Stein, David, DMD ...................................................... 23 
Stevens, Hilary, MD ...................................................... 9 
Stokes, Shalonda ........................................................ 10 
Stolber, Robert L, DDS ................................................ 22 
Syto, Yvonne, MA ....................................................... 16 
Szuchman, Mario, MD ................................................ 17 
Tabor, Linda, NP ................................................... 15, 18 
Tadi, Kiranmayi, MD ................................................... 12 
Tai, Richard, MD ......................................................... 25 
Taitel, Janice, MD ....................................................... 17 
Talati, Sapan, DO .................................................... 8, 13 
Tanase, Anca, DO ........................................................ 11 
Tawil, Haim, DMD ....................................................... 23 
Theune, Lillian, MD ..................................................... 13 

Thiele, Robert, DPM................................................... 16 
Thomas, Renee, NP .................................................... 15 
Touchan, Faraj, MD .................................................... 25 
Trinidad, Ramon, NP .................................................. 15 
Vanderyajt, Robert, OD ............................................. 26 
Vilardo, Melanie, NP .................................................. 15 
Waksmundzki Silva, Kathryn, MD ........................ 13, 16 
Wasser Malmud, Andrea, LCSW ................................ 18 
Watson-Walke, Simone, NP ....................................... 15 
Weber, Denise, NP ............................................... 14, 15 
Weng, Christine, OD .................................................. 26 
Wexler, Craig, DPM .................................................... 16 
Williams, Matthew, MA ............................................. 18 
Wind, Robert J, DDS ................................................... 22 
Winn, Robert, MD ............................................. 9, 13, 19 
Witzmann, Christopher ............................................... 8 
Wohlgemuth, Pamela, NP.......................................... 15 
Yoo, Jungsik, DO .................................................. 11, 13 
Zaat, Russell, DDS ...................................................... 22 
Zorrilla, Lilian, MD ...................................................... 13 

 



NJ-17-08-13

AETNA BETTER HEALTH® OF NEW JERSEY

Nondiscrimination Notice 

Aetna complies with applicable federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, 
color, national origin, age, disability or sex. Aetna does not exclude people or treat them differently 
because of race, color, national origin, age, disability or sex. 

Aetna:

• Provides free aids and services to people with disabilities to communicate effectively
with us, such as:

o Qualified sign language interpreters
o Written information in other formats (large print, audio, accessible electronic formats,

other formats)
• Provides free language services to people whose primary language is not English, such as:

o Qualified interpreters
o Information written in other languages

If you need a qualified interpreter, written information in other formats, translation or other services, 
call the number on your ID card or 1-800-385-4104.

If you believe that Aetna has failed to provide these services or discriminated in another way on the 
basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability or sex, you can file a grievance with our Civil Rights 
Coordinator at:

Address: Attn: Civil Rights Coordinator 
4500 East Cotton Center Boulevard
Phoenix, AZ 85040

		  Telephone: 	 1-888-234-7358 (TTY 711)
Email: MedicaidCRCoordinator@aetna.com

You can file a grievance in person or by mail or email. If you need help filing a grievance, our Civil Rights 
Coordinator is available to help you. 

You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Office for 
Civil Rights electronically through the Office for Civil Rights Complaint Portal, available at https://ocrportal.
hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, or by mail or phone at: U.S. Department of Health and Human Services,  
200 Independence Avenue, SW Room 509F, HHH Building, Washington, D.C. 20201, 1-800-368-1019,  
1-800-537-7697 (TDD).

Complaint forms are available at http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html.

Aetna is the brand name used for products and services provided by one or more of the Aetna group of 
subsidiary companies, including Aetna Life Insurance Company, and its affiliates.



Multi-language Interpreter Services

ENGLISH: ATTENTION: If you speak a language other than English, language 
assistance services, free of charge, are available to you. Call the number 
on the back of your ID card or 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711).
SPANISH: ATENCIÓN: Si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia lingüística. Llame 
al número que aparece en el reverso de su tarjeta de identificación o al 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711).

CHINESE: 注意：如果您使用繁體中文，您可以免費獲得語言援助服務。請致電您的 ID 卡背面的電話號
碼或 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711)。

KOREAN: 주의: 한국어를 사용하시는 경우, 언어 지원 서비스를 무료로 이용하실 수 있습니다. 귀하의 ID 카드 뒷면에 
있는 번호로나 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711) 번으로 연락해 주십시오.

PORTUGUESE: ATENÇÃO: Se fala português, encontram-se disponíveis serviços linquísticos, grátis.  Ligue para 
o número que se encontra na parte de trás do seu cartão de identificação ou 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711).

POLISH: UWAGA: Jeśli mówisz po polsku, możesz skorzystać z bezpłatnej pomocy językowej. Zadzwoń pod 
numer podany na odwrocie Twojego identyfikatora lub pod number 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711).

ITALIAN: ATTENZIONE: Nel caso la lingua parlata sia l’italiano, sono disponibili servizi di assistenza linguistica 
gratuita. Chiamare il numero sul retro della tessera oppure il numero 1-800-385-4104 (utenti TTY: 711).

TAGALOG: PAUNAWA: Kung nagsasalita ka ng wikang Tagalog, mayroon kang magagamit na mga libreng serbisyo 
para sa tulong sa wika. Tumawag sa numero na nasa likod ng iyong ID card o sa 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711).

RUSSIAN: ВНИМАНИЕ: если вы говорите на русском языке, вам могут предоставить бесплатные услуги 
перевода. Позвоните по номеру, указанному на обратной стороне вашей идентификационной карточки, 
или по номеру 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711).

FRENCH CREOLE: ATANSYON: Si w pale Kreyòl Ayisyen, gen sèvis èd nan lang ou pale a ki disponib gratis pou 
ou. Rele nan nimewo ki sou do kat Idantifikasyon (ID) w la oswa rele nan 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711).

VIETNAMESE: CHÚ Ý: nếu bạn nói tiếng việt, có các dịch vụ hỗ trợ ngôn ngữ miễn phí dành cho bạn. Hãy gọi số 
có ở mặt sau thẻ id của bạn hoặc 1-800-385-4104 (TTY: 711).

FRENCH: ATTENTION: si vous parlez français, des services d’aide linguistique vous sont proposés gratuitement. 
Appelez le numéro indiqué au verso de votre carte d’identité ou le 1-800-385-4104 (ATS: 711).


	Table of Contents

